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ARBOR ROCKING CHAIR

DESIGNED BY JANICE FELDMAN

THE ARBOR COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $2,728

Product Number 733-55-113-29-00

FRAME: ALUMINUM WITH JANUSCOAT. SEAT & BACK:
HANDWOVEN JANUSFIBER®. CUSHIONS REQUIRED, SOLD

SEPARATELY.

\% 29.5"
D 41"

H 33.5"
SH 13.75"
AH 24"
OSH 18.75"
WEIGHT 45 LBS

FINISH SHOWN: SEASHELL
STOCKED FINISHES
ENVIRONMENTS

A 3k

HIGHLIGHTS

S

+1 310 652 7090

75 CM
104 CM
85 CM
35CM
61 CM
48 CM
20.4 KG



